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Winches & Hoists business overview 
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Ingersoll Rand At-A-Glance 

2020 - 



Material Handling 3 

100 years - Material Handling Business History   

1924  - 

Beebe Bros. Co. Was 

founded in Seattle, WA.  

1947  - 

Samiia Company was 

founded in France 

1987  -  

Beebe Bros. Co. Was 

acquired by Ingersoll-

Rand. New range of 

winches and hoists 

launched in the market. 

1990  -  

Samiia was acquired by 

Ingersoll-Rand. New 

range of winches and 

hoists launched in the 

market. 

2010  -  

Ingersoll Rand completed 

forming of global network 

of distributors and service 

support system. 
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Å World-class manufacturing and assembly centers in key regions  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Manufacturing 

Distribution Center 

Kent, WA, USA 

Genk, Belgium 

Douai, France 

Singapore 

Worldwide Footprint ï Winches & Hoists 
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Power 

Generation 

Oil & Gas 

Onshore 

Mining/Natural 

Resources 

Shipbuilding 

& Shipyards 
General Industry 

Construction 

Subsea Foundries 

Refineries & 

Petroleum 

Tunneling Oil & Gas 

Offshore 

Cement Plants 

We serve all industrial segments  
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Global Aftermarket footprint 

3 Ingersoll-Rand 

Service Centers: 

 

- Seattle, USA 

- Douai, France 

- Singapore 

 

Ingersoll Rand aftermarket business model 

10 Americas 

7 Europe  

7 ME 

1 Africa 

6 APAC 

Authorized 

Service Centers 
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Facility designing and manufacturing standard and Engineering to Order: 

ÅWinches: Pneumatic from 150kg to 10 ton. Electric from 1.5 to 20 ton 

Å Hoists: Pneumatic from 12,5 to 100 ton. Electric from 12,5 to 50 ton 

On site: 101 employees dedicated to Safety, Quality, Engineering (new product 

development, Engineering To Order, VAVE), Material management, 

Maintenance, Technical support Production: Machining, painting, assembly, 

100% product testing 

Factories  

Kent, Washington 
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Douai, France 

Material Handling facility designing and manufacturing standard and 

Engineering to Order : 

Hoists: pneumatic or hydraulic powered from 1 to 300 ton 

Winches: pneumatic and hydraulic powered from 150kg to 10 tons 

On site: 82 employees dedicated to Safety, Quality, Engineering (new 

product development, Engineering To Order, VAVE), Material 

management, Maintenance, Technical support Production : Machining 

(core), sandblasting & painting, assembly, 100% product testing 

Factories  
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ÁANSI/ASME B30.7 ï U.S. Standard (winches) 

ÁANSI/ASME B30.16 ï U.S. Standard (overhead hoists) 

ÁCE (EN 14492-1 (winches) EN 14492-2 (hoists) 

ÁFEM (mechanical classification) 

ÁExplosive atmospheres (NEC, ATEX, IECEx)  

ÁAmerican Bureau of Shipping (ABS) 

ÁDet Norske Veritas (DNV) 

ÁEAC TRCU 010/2011 & 012/2011 

 

Applied Standards 
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ÁGeneral utility drill floor  

Á2.5t, 5t, 10t 

ÁManriding 

ÁDual, Dedicated 

ÁRacking board 

ÁPipe pullback 

ÁBOP handling systems  

ÁChain Hoists 

ÁGeneral utility air hoists 

Drilling Rigs / Production Installations 

Winch & Hoist Applications 

Utility winch on drillfloor BOP Handling 
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Applications ï Hoses & Pipes Handling, marine operations  
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Applications - BOP Handling 
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MOD Salvage & Subsea operations 
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Applications - Man Riding 

Man Riding Application 
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Applications ï Heavy lifting at shipyards 

Lifting and handling of 

heavy propellers and 

shafts by using the air- 

& hydraulic chain 

hoists 
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Pulling, tensioning or lifting of: 

ÅRail wagon 

ÅMaintenance platform 

ÅDrag Line 

Å Inspection shaft 

ÅMaterial elevator 

ÅConveyor Belt 

ÅScraper 

ÅAlso used for rescue  

     applications 

Applications In  

Underground Mines 

Appication - mining  
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General industry  
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Product overview 
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PNEUMATIC, 

HYDRAULIC, 

& ELECTRIC 

WINCH 

OFFERING 
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PNEUMATIC, 

HYDRAULIC, 

AND LIMITED 

ELECTRIC 

CHAIN HOIST 

OFFERING 
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¸ Gear type: 

ï Only two moving parts 

ï Composite material 

ï Very tolerant of wet, dirty air 

ï High starting torque 

ï Ideal for smaller winches and 

compact hoists 

¸ Radial piston: 

ï Higher HP 

ï Higher speeds 

ï Higher starting torque 

ï Robust and reliable 

Air Motor Types 

Douai plant: Kent (Seattle) plant: 

Air motor technology  
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¸ Orbital (gerotor) type: 

ï Less moving parts 

ï Long life cycle 

ï High starting torque 

ï Ideal for compact hoists 

and trolleys. 

¸ Bent  Axis motor (used for 

hydraulic winches): 

ï Stable speed 

ï Low speed operation 

ï Robust and reliable 

Air Motor Types 

Douai plant: Kent (Seattle) plant: 

Hydraulic motor technology  

¸ Radial piston hydraulic 

motor: 

ï Higher HP 

ï Higher speeds 

ï Higher starting torque 

ï Robust and reliable 

¸ Vane type: 

ï Very simple design 

ï Long life cycle 

ï Tolerant to shocks 

ï Ideal for compact hoists 

and trolleys. 
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Product Overview 

Medium capacity (portable) range:  

LS2-300R ï SWL 300 kg.  
LS2-600R ï SWL 600 kg.  
LS2-1500R ï SWL 1500 kg.  

Air winches (Douai, France) 

Liftstar series (for lifting operations) 

Pullstar series (for pulling operations) PS2-1000R ï pulling  1000 kg.  
PS2-2400R ï pulling  2400 kg.  

High capacity range:  

LS2000R ï SWL 2 t.  
LS5000R ï SWL 5 t.  

PS4000R ï pulling  4 t.  
PS10000R ï pulling  10 t.  

Main features :  
 
CE / ATEX compliance  
2 sizes of the drum  
Double brake  system  
Auto spooling  device  
Controls  options: throttle  lever & remote  pendent  
Etc..   
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Product Overview 

Medium capacity (portable) range:  

LS2-600H ï SWL 600 kg.  

Hydraulic winches (Douai, France) 

Liftstar series (for lifting operations) 

Pullstar series (for pulling operations) PS2-1000H ï pulling  1000 kg.  

High capacity range:  

LS2000H ï SWL 2 t.  
LS5000H ï SWL 5 t.  

PS4000H ï pulling  4 t.  
PS10000H ï pulling  10 t.  

Main features :  
 
CE / ATEX compliance  
2 sizes of the drum  
Double brake  system  
Auto spooling  device  
Controls  options: throttle  lever & remote  pendent  
Etc..   
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Product Overview 

FA2i -  SWL 2 t.  
FA2.5i ï SWL 2.5 t.  
FA5i -  SWL 5 t.  
FA7i -   SWL 7 t.  
FA10i ï SWL 10 t.  

Air winches (Kent, USA) 

Infinity Series winches (for lifting operations) 

Main features :  
 
CE / ATEX compliance  
6 sizes of the of the drum  
Double brake  system ( automatic  & manual )  
Air treatment  system  
Grooved  drums  
Easy  spooling  drive  
Auto spooling  device  
Mufflers  
Controls  options: throttle  lever, remote  pendent, radio, etc.  
Etc..   


